DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
~~~
(WJ CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that BACM2007-3 WHARF STREET LLC ­
GORGEOUS GELATO
Job ID: 2012-06-4286-HVAC
has permission to Install an exact carrier replacement AC unit

A:>k y0ur ~1-t? .~i ~: ;-r:! \.!-:)t~i: s C·! '-' ~sir v;-..~·,.~.: . f."nef~ys l nr gc·•.'.
06 / 18 / 2012 14:48 FAX
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Product
C =Coil
Type
A- A Coil
(Rffrigerant Type
1
c
\.JU= Puron~ {R-410A) Refrigerant TXV
R = R-22 TXV
Coil Configuration
V = Upflow I Downflow
Cabinet Finish
P =Painted
U = Uncased
2
A
3
p
4
v
__j
5
p
~ Priron_ c®us
A.~~~ CERTIFIED-
c n ,. , e•' '• :r'l
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer•s
participation in !he
program For verification
of cer1ifteation for individual
products. go to
www.ahridirectory.org .
ISO 9001:2000
6 7
8
8 9
4
10 11 12
A C A
T
I l Variations
A= Basic
ubing Design
1c =Copper
I rr = Tin Plated Copper
Revision Level
A= 1st
Cabinet Width
14 = 14-in. f 356mm
17= 17-in. {432mm
21 = 21-in. f 533mm
24 = 24-in . /610mm
Unit Capacity
18 = 1 1{2 Ton
24 = 2Ton
30 = 21f2Ton
36 = 3 Ton
42 = 3 1{2 Ton
48 = 4 Ton
60 = 5Ton
2
1410014 / 0016
06 / 18 / 2012 14:46 FAX ~0009 / 0016
PHYSI~-L~t\TA
! UNIT SIZE SERIES l
! I 3&..:-~1 !5:9 42-30,50,6 48-31,51 ,61 ,1 I I 60-52,62,1 ' 18- 32 ; 24-31 30-31,51 60-32
f-- i 1... .61;11 0 1 i 2 I
I Operating Weight lb (kg)